
$303.00
$128.00
$104.00
$80.00
$68.00
$57.00
$45.00$45.00
$35.00
$25.00

$303.00  (No Discount)
$118.00 
$94.00
$68.00 
$56.00
$45.00
$37.00$37.00
$27.00
$17.00

ELITE  (includes Catered Reception)
Close to Chutes/Low Rows
Lower Level Sides/Close to Chutes
Lower Level Center Sides
Lower Level Sides
Lower Level Corners/End
LLower Level Sides/Corner
Lower Level Corner/End
Lower Level End/Midway Up 

REGULAR PRICE                                            DISCOUNTED PRICEFRIDAY, OCTOBER 4   -   7:45 PM

$328.00
$228.00
$108.00
$84.00
$72.00
$58.00
$48.00$48.00 
$38.00
$28.00

$328.00  (No Discount)
$228.00  (No Discount)
$98.00
$74.00
$62.00
$48.00
$42.00$42.00
$32.00
$22.00

ELITE  (Includes Catered Reception)
PBR+  Close to Chutes/Low Rows
Lower Level Sides/Close to Chutes
Lower Level Center Sides
Lower Level Sides
Lower Level Sides
LLower Level Corners
Lower Level Corners/End
Lower Level End

REGULAR PRICE                                            DISCOUNTED PRICESATURDAY, OCTOBER 5  -  6:45 PM

GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE SAVE UP TO $12.00!
(on select ticket prices)

FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS CALL 612-673-1311  -  ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN

(Riders subject to change)


