

For the first time in 13 years, PBR's elite tour, featuring the Top 35 bull riders in the world and rankest bucking bulls in the nation, will invade Minneapolis, Minnesota. The Minneapolis Invitational, the 24th stop on the premier PBR UNLEASH THE BEAST, will buck into Target Center for two days of edge-of-your-seat action on October 4 – 5. Thus far in 2019, fans have watched another fierce race for the world title and million dollar bonus playing out during the tour's action-packed first half. All expected to ride in Minneapolis, the Top 5 riders in the world standings, No. 1 Jose Vitor Leme, No. 2 Chase Outlaw, No. 3 Joao Ricardo Vierira, No. 4 Jess Lockwood and No. 5 Cody Teel are separated by fewer than 1,000 points. The PBR is NOT a rodeo – it's two hours of pyro, music and the most intense bull riding action on Earth, filled with heart-pounding, bone-crushing action and a star studded line up of the world's best riders and animal athletes. (Riders subject to change)

GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE SAVE UP TO \$12.00!

REGULAR PRICE	FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4 - 7:45 PM	DISCOUNTED PRICE
\$303.00	ELITE (includes Catered Reception)	\$303.00 (No Discount)
\$128.00	Close to Chutes/Low Rows	\$118.00
\$104.00	Lower Level Sides/Close to Chutes	\$94.00
\$80.00	Lower Level Center Sides	\$68.00
\$68.00	Lower Level Sides	\$56.00
\$57.00	Lower Level Corners/End	\$45.00
\$45.00	Lower Level Sides/Corner	\$37.00
\$35.00	Lower Level Corner/End	\$27.00
\$25.00	Lower Level End/Midway Up	\$17.00
REGULAR PRICE	SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5 - 6:45 PM	DISCOUNTED PRICE
REGULAR PRICE \$328.00	SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5 - 6:45 PM ELITE (Includes Catered Reception)	DISCOUNTED PRICE \$328.00 (No Discount)
(
\$328.00	ELITE (Includes Catered Reception)	\$328.00 (No Discount)
\$328.00 \$228.00	ELITE (Includes Catered Reception) PBR+ Close to Chutes/Low Rows	\$328.00 (No Discount) \$228.00 (No Discount)
\$328.00 \$228.00 \$108.00	ELITE (Includes Catered Reception) PBR+ Close to Chutes/Low Rows Lower Level Sides/Close to Chutes	\$328.00 (No Discount) \$228.00 (No Discount) \$98.00
\$328.00 \$228.00 \$108.00 \$84.00	ELITE (Includes Catered Reception) PBR+ Close to Chutes/Low Rows Lower Level Sides/Close to Chutes Lower Level Center Sides	\$328.00 (No Discount) \$228.00 (No Discount) \$98.00 \$74.00
\$328.00 \$228.00 \$108.00 \$84.00 \$72.00	ELITE (Includes Catered Reception) PBR+ Close to Chutes/Low Rows Lower Level Sides/Close to Chutes Lower Level Center Sides Lower Level Sides	\$328.00 (No Discount) \$228.00 (No Discount) \$98.00 \$74.00 \$62.00
\$328.00 \$228.00 \$108.00 \$84.00 \$72.00 \$58.00	ELITE (Includes Catered Reception) PBR+ Close to Chutes/Low Rows Lower Level Sides/Close to Chutes Lower Level Center Sides Lower Level Sides Lower Level Sides	\$328.00 (No Discount) \$228.00 (No Discount) \$98.00 \$74.00 \$62.00 \$48.00

FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS CALL 612-673-1311 - ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN